
r00-150 lN-LBs
OFTOR(}UE

{il5-1n 0M-KG)

21684B! 216,84B.E
21684-EXP

I]{DUSTRIAL FINE WIRE STAPLER
GRAPADORA INDUSTRIAL DE ALAMBRE FINO

AGRAFEUSE TNDUSTRTELLE A lcnlres FrNEs

a'

7,,,/
..,/" -,..d$eg

-..7tscoe'-

I
4 _ /

t
,1,,n

I FAcEs I
LN0sE _r

r3
18-25 tN-LBS
OF TOROUE

{2r-29 CM-KG}
APPLY MEDIUM

STRENGTH
THREAD LOCK

4 PTACES

1P1250-TREVA 06/06
TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1250.2 AND OPERATION AND

t_13
\ 18-25 |N-LBS

D ^ 9F]OI9YI'a (21-2scM.KGl
- 3PLACES

a
@------------"t

ooo
MAINTENANCE MANUAL 1 74325.



BOSTITCH

216s48,216848-E, 21684-EXp Parts List: P1250-2REVA

To be Used with tool parts illus ration P1250-1REVA

and operation and maintenance manual 74325

Serial Number on the Tool: 216848 71500001 and Hiqher
216848-E 000 and Higher

21684-EXP 000 and Hiqher

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

1 174288 54 1 08467 f , -R rNG.1 .237  X  . 103

174289 SUMPER.  PISTON STOP 55 100817 l - R t N G ,  1 . 2 9 9  X  . 1 0 3

3 1 00353 f -R tNG,  1 .301  X  070 56 174284 SEAL, VALVE

1 74308 f -R lNG, .701X .075 57 174276 HOUSING,  TR IGGER

5 1777  17 \SSEMBLY,  DRIVER/PISTON 58 174285 SCREW. M3 X 16

o 1 74309 ) -R tNG,1 .049X .103 59 174298 RETAINER,E-RiNG

7 '174310 f-R tNG,.989X.070 60 174269 CSSEMBLY,  TRIGGER

d 151 349 )-RtNG, 1.239 X .070 o t 174268 PIN.  SPECIAL

9 174 ' lOO ] U M P E R 174326 ) I  N ,SOLI  D.  M3X22

1 0 1 74098 ] L E E V E ,  C Y L I N D E R

1 1 .174099 )LATE, DRIVER GUIDE 216848-E 1684.EXP (EUROPEAN TOOLS)  ONLY

177702 !OSE 69 174300 J P R I N G ,  C O M P R E S S I O N ,  C O N I C A T

1 3 174306 ]CREW.SHCS,M4XO.7X14 70 174299 TRIGGER,  SECOND

1 4 1 59831 -ABEL,  WARNING 7 1 177685 r IN ,  SPRING,  4X3OIV]M

t 5 174290 i E T A I N E R ,  C L I P

174265 :RAME qccEssoRrEs (soLD SEPARTTELY)

1 7 't74274 ]C  R EW,SHCS.  M3XO.5X32 63 174267 \SSEMBLY,  SKIRT GAUGE

1 8 174266 VlUFFLER

1 9 174295 ]ASKET,  END CAP 6 5 174322 /VRENCH

20 174296 ]AP. END 66 174323 CAP, HEAVY

174273 -ATCH

22 174301 J P R I N G ,  T O R S I O N 69 174300 S P R I N G ,  C O M P R E S S I O N ,  C O N I C A L

23 174302 ] U S H I N G ,  S P R I N G 70 174299 T R I G G E R ,  S E C O N D

177724 ) U S H  E R 7 1 177685 PIN,  SPRING,  4X32MNi ]

25 174291 J P R I N G .  E X T E N S I O N

174297 -ATCH,  INSIDE r1684-EXP (EUROPEAN TOOL)ONLY

27 lvlHE4070-100 LASTIC STOP NUT.  M4 177713 ASSEI \ i ]BLY,  DRIVER/PISTON

28 174293 TOLLER

29 17774' l PIN.  ROLLER

30 174303 PIN,  COILED,  M3X22

MHE3050-1 00 NUT,  NYLON ,  M3 x  0 .5

32 MSC4070-1  0 SCREW. SHCS.  M4XO.7OXlO

33 174264 STOP PLATE

34 174319 L A B E L . 2 1 6 8 4 B

35 174287 VALVE. ENERGY CONTROL

36 17431 1 o -R tNG.217X .059

174304 P I N . C O I L E D . M 4 X 1 8

38 174305 PIN,  COI tED.  M4X3O

39 177731 MAGMINE

40 174307 SC R EW,SF HCS, M 4X0.7X14

4 1 1777' t0 ASSEMBLY,  SLIDING I \ i IAGAZINE

42 ryAl3 qSSEI\,'IBLY, TRIGGER VALVE

43 86459 ) -R |NG,  . 614  X  . 070

44 174278 HEAD VALVE

45 174312 f -RlNG..700x.072

46 102163 f -R tNG.  .591 X .059

47 174280 S P R I N G ,  C O M P R E S S I O N

48 174279 SEAL. EXHAUST

49 174281 /VASHER. SPECIAL

50 174277 IOUSING. HEAD VALVE

5 1 't74282 JEAL.  TRIGGER STEM

52 '174283 STEM

53 174313 )-RrNG..042X.050


